Farnell Page 895 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:44
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

228413
Price Each
Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
3300 20 TSSOP Low Voltage 1.15 V to 5.5 V, 8-Channel, Bidirectional Logic Level Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADG3300BRUZ 107-8229● 154.00 128.00 102.00
3304 14 TSSOP Low Voltage 1.15 V to 5.5 V, 4-Channel, Bidirectional Logic Level Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADG3304BRUZ 107-8228● 92.00 77.00 61.00
3308 20 TSSOP Low Voltage 1.15 - 5V, 8-Channel Bidirectional Logic Level Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADG3308BRUZ 945-3083● 154.00 136.00 119.00
Price Each
Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
7745 16 TSSOP 24-bit, 1-Channel Capacitance to Digital Converter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD7745ARUZ 107-8333● 389.00 364.00 276.00
7746 16 TSSOP 24-bit, 2-Channel Capacitance to Digital Converter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD7746ARUZ 107-8332● 422.00 391.00 300.00
422928
422929
Capacitance to Digital Converters
Logic Level Translators
Mftrs. Order Price Each
Pins Description List No. Code 1+ 25+ +
60040 14/SOIC SMD version of the QT60040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . QT60040-S 362-5977▲‡ 232.00 200.00 – –
60040 14/SOIC SMD version of the QT60040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . QT60040-ISG 977-5790● 232.00 200.00 – –
60161 44/TQFP QMatrixTM touch sensor to create 16 keys through any dielectric, SPI, UART and Par-
allel interface, AKS™ Adjacent key supression, individual sensitivity setting of each
key, panel thicknesses of upto 5cm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . QT60161B-ASG 977-5862● 582.00 501.00 – –
60326 44/TQFP QMatrixTM touch sensor to create 16 keys through any dielectric, SPI, UART and Par-
allel interface, AKS™ Adjacent key supression, individual sensitivity setting of each
key, panel thicknesses of upto 5cm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . QT60326-ASG 977-5870● 753.00 631.00 – –
— — Evaluation board for the QT60161 IC with serial PC interface, includes sample 4x4
matrix panel, cables, QmBtn software for windows 95/98/NT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E616 121-7211● 12,077.00 – – – –